Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Dodd - (1299584) - Soundwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.10
1:16.68
1:19.02
1:19.25
1:19.67
1:26.14
1:31.94
1:42.31
1:45.39
1:46.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.10
1:16.68
1:19.02
1:19.25
1:19.67
1:26.14
1:31.94
1:45.39
1:46.35

1:42.31

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426

282
232
168
154

150

WA Pts

426
400
365
362
356
282
232
154
150
168

Round

Round

F

Date

15/06/24
04/06/23
16/10/22
23/09/22
05/06/22
27/07/21
18/06/21
02/06/19
22/09/19
07/09/19

Date

15/06/24
04/06/23
16/10/22
23/09/22
05/06/22
27/07/21
18/06/21
22/09/19
07/09/19
02/06/19

Meet

Bristol North & Soundwell Club Championships 2024
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs

Soundwell

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet
Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Meet

Bristol North & Soundwell Club Championships 2024
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs

Soundwell

Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet

Venue

Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Millfield

Hutton Moore LC
Hutton Moor LC
Bristol
Kingswood
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor LC

Horfield LC

Venue

Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Millfield

Hutton Moore LC
Hutton Moor LC
Bristol
Kingswood
Hutton Moor LC
Horfield LC

Hutton Moor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3

Soundwell 4

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
Soundwell 4

Soundwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



