Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Dodd - (1299584) - Soundwell SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.10	426	F	15/06/24	Bristol North & Soundwell Club Championships 2024	Bristol		4
1:16.68	400	F	04/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:19.02	365	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:19.25	362	F	23/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moore LC		3
1:19.67	356	F	05/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:26.14	282	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
1:31.94	232	F	18/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
1:42.31	168	F	02/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3
1:45.39	154	F	22/09/19	Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Soundwell	3
1:46.35	150	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Soundwell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.10	426	F	15/06/24	Bristol North & Soundwell Club Championships 2024	Bristol		4
1:16.68	400	F	04/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:19.02	365	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
1:19.25	362	F	23/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moore LC		3
1:19.67	356	F	05/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:26.14	282	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
1:31.94	232	F	18/06/21	Soundwell	Kingswood		0
1:45.39	154	F	22/09/19	Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC	Soundwell	3
1:46.35	150	F	07/09/19	Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays	Horfield LC	Soundwell	4
1:42.31	168	F	02/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS